

Indian River County Florida

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	21-1	172	Version: 1					
Туре:	Con	Consent Staff Report			IS:	Passed		
File created:	12/2	8/2021		In co	ntrol:	Board of County Commissioners		
On agenda:	1/11	/2022		Fina	action:			
Title:		Architectural Services with Edlund, Dritenbas, Binkley Architects and Associates, P.A. for Fire Station #7, IRC Project No. 1911						
Sponsors:								
Indexes:	Public Works, Work Authorization							
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. S	1. Staff Report, 2. Architectural Services Work Order No. 5, 3. EDB Proposal for Fire Station 7						
Date	Ver.	Action B	у		Acti	on Result		
1/11/2022	1	Board o	f County Comr	nissioner	s App	roved staff's recommendation		
Architectural S	ervice	s with Eo	dlund, Driten	oas, Binl	ley Archi	tects and Associates, P.A. for Fire Station #7	, IRC	

Architectural Services with Edlund, Dritenbas, Binkley Architects and Associates, P.A. for Fire Station #7, IRC Project No. 1911

Public Works recommends the Board of County Commissioners approve Work Order No. 5 with Edlund, Dritenbas, Binkley Architects and Associates, P.A., in the amount of \$250,440.00 and authorize the Chairman to execute the Work Order.